
THE NEST

A quaint beach-front cottage, The Nest, is a renovated A-frame cabin with three bedrooms and an 
open concept kitchen and living room that overlooks its large deck and private beach. Situated on 
Okanagan Lake with exclusive access to the surrounding wildlife sanctuary, The Nest makes you feel at 
one with nature. 

- Sleeps up to 7 (3 bedrooms + pull-out couch)
- Open concept kitchen & living room 
- Spacious deck & hot tub
- Gas barbecue 

- Expansive lawn space and beach fire pit 
- Secluded location next to wildlife sanctuary
- Complimentary Wi-Fi

Our concierge service allows you to book a variety of activities year-round to enjoy, such as biking, 
kayaking, golfing, paddle boarding, wine tours, skiing and snowboarding. The Nest can be booked on 
its own, or in conjunction with our Lake House property.

All prices in Canadian Dollars. Tax not included. Refundable Damage Deposit: $1,000. Cleaning Fee: $300.00. 
For more information, or enquire about booking, please visit QuailsGate.com

2023 RATES

SPRING: Apr 3 - Jun 25

SUMMER: Jun 26 - Sept 4

AUTUMN: Sept 5 - Oct 29

WINTER: Oct 30 - Apr 2

MINIMUM 
STAY

NIGHTLY 
SUN-WED

NIGHTLY 
THURS-SAT

WEEKLY

3 nights

3 nights

3 nights

2 nights

$950

$1,400

$950

$750

$1,000

$1,400

$1,000

$900

$6,000

$9,500

$6,000

$4,600


