

THE NEST

A quaint beach-front cottage, The Nest, is a renovated A-frame cabin with three bedrooms and an open concept kitchen and living room that overlooks its large deck and private beach. Situated on Okanagan Lake with exclusive access to the surrounding wildlife sanctuary, The Nest makes you feel at one with nature.

- Sleeps up to 7 (3 bedrooms + pull-out couch) -
- Open concept kitchen & living room
- Spacious deck & hot tub
- Gas barbecue

- Expansive lawn space and beach fire pit
- Secluded location next to wildlife sanctuary
- Complimentary Wi-Fi

Our concierge service allows you to book a variety of activities year-round to enjoy, such as biking, kayaking, golfing, paddle boarding, wine tours, skiing and snowboarding. The Nest can be booked on its own, or in conjunction with our Lake House property.

2023 RATES	MINIMUM STAY	NIGHTLY SUN-WED	NIGHTLY THURS-SAT	WEEKLY
SPRING: Apr 3 - Jun 25	3 nights	\$950	\$1,000	\$6,000
SUMMER: Jun 26 - Sept 4	3 nights	\$1,400	\$1,400	\$9,500
AUTUMN: Sept 5 - Oct 29	3 nights	\$950	\$1,000	\$6,000
WINTER: Oct 30 - Apr 2	2 nights	\$750	\$900	\$4,600

All prices in Canadian Dollars. Tax not included. Refundable Damage Deposit: \$1,000. Cleaning Fee: \$300.00. For more information, or enquire about booking, please visit QuailsGate.com

